
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2013
Muži kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs
Datum : 4. - 5. května 2013 Kuželna : KK Slovan Rosice

Kombinace
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Pytlík Roman SKK Rokycany 381 225 0 606 391 234 1 625 772 459 1 1231
2 Pešadík Miroslav Vltavan Loučovice 398 210 1 608 399 224 2 623 797 434 3 1231
3 Pytlík Viktor TJ Sokol Kdyně 373 208 3 581 413 233 0 646 786 441 3 1227
4 Varga Eduard KK Rostex Vyškov 388 213 1 601 399 220 3 619 787 433 4 1220
5 Wagner Milan TJ Sokol Plzeň 384 221 2 605 384 227 1 611 768 448 3 1216
6 Sitta Martin KK Zábřeh 389 226 1 615 390 211 4 601 779 437 5 1216
7 Markus Michal TJ Sokol Luhačovice 368 223 0 591 389 230 0 619 757 453 0 1210
8 Rychtařík Václav KK PSJ Jihlava 376 202 1 578 408 222 1 630 784 424 2 1208
9 Dejda Filip TJ Sokol Kolín 382 224 1 606 387 213 1 600 769 437 2 1206

10 Jirouš Michal SKK Náchod 394 249 1 643 374 179 2 553 768 428 3 1196
11 Kotyza Jan KK PSJ Jihlava 365 229 1 594 402 195 1 597 767 424 2 1191
12 Pevný Petr KK Rostex Vyškov 386 212 1 598 359 233 2 592 745 445 3 1190
13 Jiroušek Pavel TJ Lok. Česká Třebová 374 209 2 583 390 215 4 605 764 424 6 1188
14 Šuba Miroslav Vltavan Loučovice 391 210 3 601 364 221 1 585 755 431 4 1186
15 Havran Radek HKK Olomouc 386 214 1 600 375 211 2 586 761 425 3 1186
16 Weiss Roman TJ Sokol Kolín 376 209 2 585 377 221 1 598 753 430 3 1183
17 Říha Zdeněk SKK Vrchlabí 368 226 5 594 390 194 1 584 758 420 6 1178
18 Voltr Martin TJ Lok. Č. Budějovice 387 217 5 604 366 203 4 569 753 420 9 1173
19 Straka Roman SKK Náchod 388 224 0 612 361 192 5 553 749 416 5 1165
20 Běloch Jiří TJ Jiskra Hazlov 390 182 1 572 365 223 1 588 755 405 2 1160
21 Zezulka Jiří HKK Olomouc 377 220 3 597 360 184 2 544 737 404 5 1141
22 Sitta Josef KK Zábřeh 360 213 2 573 358 190 2 548 718 403 4 1121
23 Němec Ondřej TJ ČKD Blansko 381 203 3 584 352 153 7 505 733 356 10 1089
24 Kubík Jan ml. TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 368 202 4 570 352 157 5 509 720 359 9 1079
25 Pavlík Petr KK Slavoj Praha 370 200 1 570
26 Kaan Pavel KK Hvězda Trnovany 377 193 6 570
27 Košnar Aleš KK SDS Sadská 373 195 3 568
28 Pecina Vojtěch TJ Dynamo Liberec 369 198 3 567
29 Hošek David TJ Kovohutě Příbram 360 205 5 565
30 Mazur Václav TJ Spartak Přerov 368 196 3 564
31 Bělohlávek Milan TJ Valašské Meziříčí 378 186 6 564
32 Bek Tomáš KK SDS Sadská 358 203 0 561
33 Malý Miroslav TJ Narex Česká Lípa 370 185 3 555
34 Partl Stanislav KK PSJ Jihlava 358 196 2 554
35 Valtr Evžen SK US Praha 361 192 6 553
36 Semerád Jiří SKK Bohušovice 369 184 3 553
37 Jelínek Miroslav TJ Sokol Údlice 358 193 0 551
38 Franěk Jiří KK Konstruktiva Praha 366 183 2 549
39 Provazník Martin CB Dobřany 368 178 4 546
40 Tezzele Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Rýmařov 370 176 3 546
41 Kříž Pavel SKK Jičín 359 185 3 544
42 Špelina Vojtěch SKK Rokycany 354 188 3 542
43 Zahrádka Zdeněk KK Konstruktiva Praha 358 174 3 532
44 Marančák Theodor TJ Lok. Česká Třebová 346 185 0 531
45 Málek Miroslav KK Zlín 385 145 9 530
46 Divílek Michael TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 349 174 7 523
47 Šneberger Michal CB Dobřany 352 140 8 492
48 Mitáček Jiří TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary 313 122 17 435

Kvalifikace Finále Celkem



Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2013
Muži
Datum : 4. - 5. května 2013 Kuželna : KK Slovan Rosice

120 hs
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Pytlík Viktor TJ Sokol Kdyně 413 233 0 646
2 Rychtařík Václav KK PSJ Jihlava 408 222 1 630
3 Pytlík Roman SKK Rokycany 391 234 1 625
4 Pešadík Miroslav Vltavan Loučovice 399 224 2 623
5 Markus Michal TJ Sokol Luhačovice 389 230 0 619
6 Varga Eduard KK Rostex Vyškov 399 220 3 619
7 Wagner Milan TJ Sokol Plzeň 384 227 1 611
8 Jiroušek Pavel TJ Lok. Česká Třebová 390 215 4 605
9 Sitta Martin KK Zábřeh 390 211 4 601

10 Dejda Filip TJ Sokol Kolín 387 213 1 600
11 Weiss Roman TJ Sokol Kolín 377 221 1 598
12 Kotyza Jan KK PSJ Jihlava 402 195 1 597
13 Pevný Petr KK Rostex Vyškov 359 233 2 592
14 Běloch Jiří TJ Jiskra Hazlov 365 223 1 588
15 Havran Radek HKK Olomouc 375 211 2 586
16 Šuba Miroslav Vltavan Loučovice 364 221 1 585
17 Říha Zdeněk SKK Vrchlabí 390 194 1 584
18 Voltr Martin TJ Lok. Č. Budějovice 366 203 4 569
19 Straka Roman SKK Náchod 361 192 5 553
20 Jirouš Michal SKK Náchod 374 179 2 553
21 Sitta Josef KK Zábřeh 358 190 2 548
22 Zezulka Jiří HKK Olomouc 360 184 2 544
23 Kubík Jan ml. TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 352 157 5 509
24 Němec Ondřej TJ ČKD Blansko 352 153 7 505


